0x0b2c8c5b947587e343f629f5e3cd72d6c4965aa3  

0xe62462b570a34cc19c59005289d193fb2fb6e3ea  

0xca9b4a51c2ee3f65432f41ea71b6c693551b38f4  

0x1ce6880ae94db5fbb5772eda73a29c101f4d7d0d  

2.   Final Judgment is entered in favor of the Plaintiff, and Defendant is liable in the 

amount of $2,040,985.98 (Two Million Forty Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty-Five Dollars and 

Ninety-Eight Cents), for which let execution issue. 

3. (Alternatively to ¶ 2) Final Judgment is entered in favor of the Plaintiff, and 

Defendant is liable for statutory treble damages pursuant to 18 U.S.C. § 1964(c) in the total amount 

of $6,122,957.94 (Six Million One Hundred Twenty-Two Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty-

Seven Dollars and Ninety-Four Cents), for which let execution issue. 

4. Within 5 (five) business days, cryptocurrency held on account for Defendant in 

Defendant’s Wallets are to be transferred to Plaintiff’s counsel in partial or total satisfaction of the